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E-MTB CROSS-COUNTRY

Les Gets (FRA) - 26 AUG 2022

Race Analysis Men
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 1 GILLOUX Jerome FRA FRANCE 18.052 52:21 +0:00
716 (1) 14:30 (1) 21:52 (1) 29:19 (1) 36:54 (1) 44:34 (1) 52:21 (1)
716 (1) 714 (1) 722 (3) 727 (2) 735 (1) 740 (1) 747 (1)
2 4 PIGEON Hugo FRA FRANCE 17.886 52:50 +0:29
722 (3) 14:43  (3) 22:04 (3) 29:30 (2) 3711 (2) 45:00 (2) 52:50 (2)
722 (3) 721 (3) 721 (2) 7:26 (1) 741 (2) 749 (2) 7:50 (2)
3 2 RYF Joris Sul SWITZERLAND 17.813 53:03 +0:42
720 (2) 14:39  (2) 21:59  (2) 29:32  (3) 37:19  (3) 45:10 (3) 53:03 (3)
720 (2) 719  (2) 720 (1) 7:33  (3) 747 (3) 751 (3) 753  (3)
4 7 IENZER Emeric FRA FRANCE 17.308 54:36 +2:15
749 (4) 15:26  (4) 23:02 (4) 30:45 (4) 38:36  (4) 46:36  (4) 54:36 (4)
749 (4) 7:37  (5) 7:36  (4) 743 (4) 751 (4) 8:00 (5) 8:00 (4)
5 10 GARIBBO Andrea ITA ITALY 16.996 55:36 +3:15
7:54 (8) 15:30 (5) 23:12  (5) 31:05 (5) 39:12  (5) 47:22  (5) 55:36  (5)
7:54 (6) 7:36  (4) 7:42 (5) 7:53 (7) 8:07 (9) 8:10 (6) 8:14 (8)
6 12 FRUET Martino ITA ITALY 16.915 55:52 +3:31
8:44 (27) 16:28 (23) 24:11 (18) 32:03 (13) 39:59 (10) 47:51  (6) 55:52  (6)
8:44 (27) 744  (9) 743 (6) 752 (6) 7:56 (5) 7:52 (4) 8:01 (5)
7 6 CHARMES Theo FRA FRANCE 16.825 56:10 +3:49
759 (9) 15:56 (11) 23:39 (8) 31:28 (8) 39:28 (7) 47:58 (7) 56:10 (7)
759 (9) 7:57 (16) 743 (6) 749 (5) 8:00 (6) 8:30 (12) 812 (7)
8 3 NOEL Loic Sul SWITZERLAND 16.691 56:37 +4:16
7:53 (5) 15:36  (7) 23:25 (6) 31:26 (6) 39:28 (6) 48:11  (8) 56:37 (8)
7:53 (5) 743 (8) 7:49 (10) 8:01 (10) 8:02 (8) 8:43 (18) 8:26 (12)
9 8 van den BOOGERT Kjell NED NETHERLANDS 16.652 56:45 +4:24
8:47 (28) 16:24 (20) 24:08 (17) 32:02 (11) 40:02 (11) 48:35 (11) 56:45 (9)
8:47 (28) 7:37  (5) 744 (8) 754 (8) 8:00 (6) 8:33 (15) 8:10 (6)
10 16 REMONDET Valentin FRA FRANCE 16.637 56:48 +4:27
8:02 (12) 15:50 (9) 23:47 (10) 31:45 (9) 39:53  (9) 48:23 (10) 56:48 (10)
8:02 (12) 748 (12) 7:57 (14) 7:58 (9) 8:08 (10) 8:30 (12) 8:25 (10)
11 5 SPENA Fabio Sul SWITZERLAND 16.598 56:56 +4:35
7:54 (6) 15:33 () 23:27 (7) 31:28 (7) 39:41  (8) 48:21  (9) 56:56 (11)
7:54 (6) 7:39 (7) 7:54 (12) 8:01 (10) 8:13 (11) 8:40 (17) 8:35 (16)
12 11  GENA Remy FRA FRANCE 16.531 57:10 +4:49
8:13 (16) 16:00 (15) 23:45 (9) 32:11 (14) 40:26 (13) 48:45 (12) 57:10 (12)
8:13 (16) 747 (11) 745 (9) 8:26 (20) 8:15 (12) 8:19 (7) 8:25 (10)
13 23 LHOMME Maxime Sul SWITZERLAND 16.516 57:13 +4:52
8:01 (11) 15:49 (8) 23:53 (11) 32:03 (12) 40:26 (14) 48:55 (14) 57:13 (13)
8:01 (11) 748 (12) 8:04 (17) 8:10 (13) 8:23 (18) 8:29 (11) 8:18 (9)
14 35 PONTAL Yannick FRA FRANCE 16.468 57:23 +5:02
8:04 (13) 16:00 (12) 24:03 (14) 32:14 (15) 40:29 (15) 48:54 (13) 57:23 (14)
8:04 (13) 7:56 (15) 8:03 (16) 8:11 (14) 8:15 (12) 8:25 (9) 8:29 (14)
15 13 CARLSON Joshua AUS AUSTRALIA 16.406 57:36 +5:15
754 (7) 15:53 (10) 24:04 (15) 32:16 (16) 40:37 (16) 49:09 (16) 57:36 (15)
7:54 (6) 7:59 (17) 8:11 (21) 8:12 (16) 8:21 (17) 8:32 (14) 8:27 (13)
16 25 SAGAN Peter SVK SLOVAKIA 16.359 57:46 +5:25
8:00 (10) 16:00 (14) 24:01 (13) 32:27 (17) 40:45 (17) 49:09 (15) 57:46 (16)
8:00 (10) 8:00 (18) 8:01 (15) 8:26 (20) 8:18 (14) 8:24 (8) 8:37 (18)
17 36 MASON Cameron * GBR GREAT BRITAIN 16.317 57:55 +5:34
8:09 (15) 16:00 (13) 23:56 (12) 32:02 (10) 40:22 (12) 49:18 (17) 57:55 (17)
8:09 (15) 7:51 (14) 7:56 (13) 8:06 (12) 8:20 (16) 8:56 (19) 8:37 (18)
18 31 STANO Lubos SVK SLOVAKIA 16.242 58:11 +5:50
8:22 (19) 16:22 (19) 24:28 (20) 32:39 (19) 40:58 (18) 49:37 (18) 58:11 (18)
8:22 (19) 8:00 (18) 8:06 (18) 8:11 (14) 8:19 (15) 8:39 (16) 8:34 (15)
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19 14 DUBAU Lucas FRA FRANCE 16.140 58:33 +6:12
8:27 (22) 16:28 (22) 24:40 (22) 33:06 (21) 41:30 (19) 49:58 (19) 58:33 (19)
8:27 (22) 8:01 (20) 8:12 (22) 8:26 (20) 8:24 (19) 8:28 (10) 8:35 (16)
20 15 ESTEBAN AGUERO Ismael ESP SPAIN -1LAP
8:20 (17) 16:22 (18) 24:44 (23) 33:06 (22) 41:35 (20)
8:20 (17) 8:02 (22) 8:22 (25) 8:22 (17) 8:29 (21)
21 22 MURRAY Charles NZL NEW ZEALAND -1LAP
8:26 (21) 16:27 (21) 24:37 (21) 32:59 (20) 41:41 (22)
8:26 (20) 8:01 (20) 8:10 (20) 8:22 (17) 8:42 (22)
22 33  WILLIAMS Robert GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
8:21 (18) 16:06 (16) 24:14 (19) 32:39 (18) 41:41 (21)
8:21 (18) 7:45 (10) 8:08 (19) 8:25 (19) 9:02 (23)
23 30 FERENCAK Urban SLO SLOVENIA -1LAP
8:27 (23) 16:35 (24) 24:54 (24) 33:27 (23) 41:51 (23)
8:27 (22) 8:08 (24) 8:19 (24) 8:33 (23) 8:24 (19)
24 20 SKLENARIK Filip SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
8:40 (26) 16:45 (25) 25:03 (25) 33:44 (24)
8:40 (26) 8:05 (23) 8:18 (23) 8:41 (25)
25 9 RAMOS GAMEZ Milton HON HONDURAS -2LAP
8:39 (25) 17:22 (29) 25:50 (27) 34:27 (25)
8:39 (25) 8:43 (30) 8:28 (26) 8:37 (24)
26 19 LOMBARDI Matthew RSA SOUTH AFRICA -2LAP
8:26 (20) 16:57 (26) 25:41 (26) 34:28 (26)
8:26 (20) 8:31 (29) 8:44 (29) 8:47 (27)
27 34 KNAPEC Martin SVK SLOVAKIA -2LAP
8:37 (24) 17:07 (27) 25:51 (28) 34:41 (27)
8:37 (24) 8:30 (27) 8:44 (29) 8:50 (28)
28 37 SAUSER Christoph Sul SWITZERLAND -2LAP
8:54 (31) 17:24 (30) 26:01 (29) 34:45 (28)
8:54 (31) 8:30 (27) 8:37 (28) 8:44 (26)
29 18 MEEUWESSEN Rob NED NETHERLANDS -3LAP
8:53 (30) 17:45 (31) 26:17 (30)
8:53 (30) 8:52 (31) 8:32 (27)
30 27 HUTCHENS Chris GBR GREAT BRITAIN -3LAP
8:52 (29) 17:21 (28) 26:20 (31)
8:52 (29) 8:29 (26) 8:59 (31)
31 17 van ECK Jeroen NED NETHERLANDS -3LAP
8:07 (14) 16:16 (17) 24:06 (16)
8:07 (14) 8:09 (25) 7:50 (11)
32 32 LAUER Matthias GER GERMANY -4LAP
9:46 (34) 18:52 (33)
9:46 (34) 9:06 (32)
33 29 WARNOTTE Jordan BEL BELGIUM -4LAP
9:25 (32) 18:41 (32)
9:25 (32) 9:16 (33)
34 24 HARRISON David USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -4LAP
9:32 (33) 19:12 (34)
9:32 (33) 9:40 (34)
35 26 BRUNS Roy GER GERMANY -5LAP
9:59 (35)
9:59 (35)
36 21 ROSS Nathanael USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA -5LAP
10:19 (36)
10:19 (36)
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Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining * = Under 23
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